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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Zhao3212
Airborne

9.275 9.400 9.4509.150 37.275
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kailee Hoffman3215
CSC Cambrianna

9.150 9.450 9.3259.250 37.175
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Daniella Yaniv3224
CSC Cambrianna

8.725 9.075 9.2009.375 36.375
8 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sofia Penttila3219
CSC Cambrianna

9.000 9.200 8.9259.125 36.250
4 6T 4 6 4 

4 

Sophia Ricupero3220
CSC Cambrianna

8.850 9.375 9.0008.750 35.975
5T 3 6T 4T 5 

5 

Samantha Chacon3227
Classic

8.850 9.325 9.0008.525 35.700
5T 5 11 4T 6 

6 

Mirabelle Smith3222
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 9.350 8.3758.775 35.000
9 4 5 11 7 

7 

Ria Khanna3216
CSC Cambrianna

8.300 9.050 8.8008.750 34.900
11 9 6T 7 8 

8 

Patricia Abrigo3225
Classic

9.225 8.300 8.7008.600 34.825
2 10 8 8 9 

9 

Juliet Bolger3214
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 9.200 8.6508.575 34.775
10 6T 9T 9 10 

10 

Meriel Malovos3340
West Valley

8.750 8.100 8.4508.575 33.875
7 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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